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NUM LICENZA
6 CB053503
4 HDO002230
1 CB047917
3
7 CB061144
9 BC002989
2 BA006143
8 BB002121
48 BE001399
10 FEO015155
5 BB002728

61 AE027197
25 BE001162
12 BC002319
26 BC001521
47 RR039176
49 BC002653
31 BC002424
51 RR011590
55 BC002988
35 BB001718
28 BA010053
42 RR 365190
32 BA343665
69 RR248026
11 BCO000663
62 AE020966
27 BC002485
33 BA340295
29 BC000235
60 AA010773
74 10397

21 RR211083
77 197637

44 AG026393
39 AE016283
81 BC001141
79 CA034711
52 BC000541
58 BCO001561
54 BC002206
78 RR365430
34 BC000225

30 BCO002357
45 BC001622
75 BC000833
76 BC001775
37 BC002350
64 AG028242
59 RR002397
41 305460

40 BCO002638

68 RR147612
57 BA012227
24 BC001073
70 BC001147

ARRIVATI

22 BC002723
23 BC002783
36 BB001408
71

72 BC002297

CONCORRENTE

SONZOGNI Pietro
KOECH Joash Kipruto
BALDACCINI Alex
VACCINA Tommaso
TOGNI Manuel
SALERNO Cristiano
TRINCHERI Lorenzo
SAVIO Ghebrehanna
TONON Gabriele
MARCUZZI Marco
PACE Gabriele
CASTELLO Giuseppe
CANGIANO Carlo

STRAFFORELLO Giacomo

GANDOLFI Eros
MEINERO Samuele
BRIOZZO Davide
PIRAS Massimiliano
BRUSCO Davide
CASSINI Riccardo
MANCINO Michele
GORLERO Luca
MORELLI Alessandro
PISANO Enrico
STIKEL Federico
REVELLO Alessio
NAZZARENO Gianfranco
BENVENUTO Antonio
TURCHIANO Michele

GUAGLIANONE Federico

PENNELLA Federico
PASSINO Giovanni
CALCAGNO Michele
BREZZO Antonio
FISANOTTI Adolfo
BAROVERO Paolo
PETTOROSSI Flavio
ANGOTTI Paolo
ALOVISI Manuel
MUSSIO Massimiliano
BELTRAME Fabrizio
PICCONE Paolo
ALBERTI Stefano
MAMMONE Vincenzo
COSENZA Armando
BOTTINO Paolo
LILLU Annibale
MELA Marcello
RAIMONDO Marcello
GIACONE Michele
GIORDANO Christian
LEOTTA Alessandro
DI MARCO Umberto
PROUST Maxime
AGRATI Francesco
MARVALDI Marco

SOLANO Renato Fortunato ITA 46

BARISCIANI Marco

MELILLI Giovanni
DELLA MORTE Claudio
GHALLAB Khalid
GAGGERO Gabriele

CAT

SM

SM35
SM

SM40
SM

SM35
SM50
SM

SM40
SM

SM

SM

SM35
SM

SM45
SM45
SM

SM45
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM

SM40
SM40
SM35
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM70
SM50
SM50
SM

SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM65
SM40
SM

SM50
SM

SM65
SM70

SM70

SM45

SM50
SM45
SM35
SM

50° EDIZIONE
MARATHON CLUB
IMPERIA
TURNO 1
CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO
NAZ AN SOCIETA’
ITA 94 ATL. VALLE B
KEN 84 ATLETICA GP
ITA 88 ATL. VALLE B
ITA 80 CAMBIASO RIS
ITA 94 ATL. VALLE B
ITA 85 A.S. FOCE SA
ITA 70 MARATHON CLU
ITA 93 TEAM CASA DE
ITA 78 CAMBIASO RIS
ITA 86 UNIONE SPORT
ITA 94 DELTA SPEDIZ
ITA 86 GSR FERRERO
ITA 81 ASD ALBENGA
ITA 86 MARATHON CLU
ITA 71 MARATHON CLU
ITA 74 RUNCARD
ITA 86 VENTIMIGLIA
ITA 72 MARATHON CLU
ITA 85 RUNCARD
ITA 60 MARATHON CLU
ITA 71 CAMBIASO RIS
ITA 62 MARATHON CLU
ITA 86 RUNCARD
ITA 80 MARATHON CLU
ITA 79 ASD MY-IMPER
ITA 81 US MAURINA O
ITA 60 GSR FERRERO
ITA 61 MARATHON CLU
ITA 64 MARATHON CLU
ITA 71 MARATHON CLU
ITA 57 GSR FERRERO
ITA 78 RUNCARD
ITA 81 ASD VALMAREM
ITA 67 RUNCARD
ITA 62 ATLETICA SUS
ITA 57 GRUPPO PODIS
ITA 66 VENTIMIGLIA
ITA 46 PRO SAN PIET
ITA 68 PRO SAN PIET
ITA 67 MARATHON CLU
ITA 71 MARATHON CLU
ITA 68 RUNCARD
ITA 65 MARATHON CLU
ITA 70 VENTIMIGLIA
ITA 70 MARATHON CLU
ITA 66 US MAURINA O
ITA 63 MARATHON CLU
ITA 62 MARATHON CLU
ITA 72 MARATHON CLU
ITA 53 ASD BAUDENAS
ITA 79 RUNCARD
ITA 91 RUNCARD
ITA 66 MARATHON CLU
ITA 86 COTE D'AZUR
ITA 56 RUNCARD
ITA 46 MARATHON CLU
US MAURINA O
ITA 75 MARATHON CLU
ITA 66 VENTIMIGLIA
ITA 75 VENTIMIGLIA
ITA 83 TEAM CASA DE
ITA 99 DELTA SPEDIZ
ITA 61 VENTIMIGLIA

LEGA Maurizio

SM55
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NETTO

:37'36.
:38'42.
141'02.
142'08.
145'49.
4711,
147'31.
:49'02.
:49'02.
:52'03.
:53'36.
:54'35.
:57'05.
:59'06.
:06'10.
:07'01.
:07'06.
112'37.
:12'49.
114'02.
114'45.
:16'03.
:20'51.
121'11.
:21'38.
:22'15.
122'46.
:23'05.
123'35.
123'36.
:23'53.
126'23.
:27'30.
129'37.
:32'33.
:33'20.
:34'48.
:35'34.
:37'00.
:37'09.
:39'24.
141'57.
142'32.
142'54.
142'56.
144'53.
:48'40.
149'22.
:50'12.
:51'24.
:53'52.
:54'50.
:57'58.
:03'34.
:05'14.
112'03.
:20'07.
121'17.
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1'06.
3'26.
4'31.
8'13.
9'35.
9'55.
11'26.
11'26.
14'27.
15'59.
16'58.
19'28.
21'30.
28'33.
29'25.
29'30
35'01.
35'12.
36'26.
37'08.
38'26.
43'15.
43'35.
44'01.
44'38.
45'10.
45'28.
45'59.
45'59.
46'17.
48'46.
49'53.
52'01.
54'57.
55'43
57'11.
57'57.
59'24.
59'33.
:01'48.
:04'21.
:04'55.
:05'17.
:05'20.
07'17.
:11'03.
:11'45.
:12'36.
:13'48.
:16'15.
(17'13.
:20'22.
:25'58.
127'37
134'27.
142'31.
143'40.

DIST. RITMO

'
'

CPN-1.1.NET/ 1




